
Lemon Tart 

served with lemon curd, strawberry, blueberry

Baked Chocolate Cheesecake 

served with raspberry coulis

PIZZA

12” stone baked pizza with homemade tomato sauce

Margarita 
buffalo mozzarella and fresh basil

Pesto di Pollo 
chicken, pesto, mozzarella, tomatoes

Salsiccia Nduja 
spicy nduja sausage, onion and rocket

Calzone 
ham, mushroom and double cheese

Duck & Hoisin 
shredded duck with hoisin sauce, cucumber and spring onion

Peppered Steak
peppered rump steak, beef tomatoes, onion and rocket

BURGERS

Brasserie Burger 
melted cheddar cheese, BBQ glaze, mayonnaise,
beef tomato, iceberg lettuce

Halloumi Burger 
sourdough bun, onion, cucumber, wild mushroom,
beef tomato, iceberg lettuce

Beef & Blue Burger
blue cheese, cured bacon, bbq glaze, mayonnaise,
beef tomato, iceberg lettuce

Chicken Fillet Burger
breaded chicken breast, cocktail sauce, beef tomato,
iceberg lettuce

All Burgers are served with a choice of French Fries,
Sweet Potato Fries, Spicy Fries or Chunky chips

Beef Ragu
slow cooked beef with tomato and herbs served with
pappardelle pasta & parmesan cheese

Wild mushroom & Spinach Risotto 
wild mushrooms and spinach in a creamy risotto topped with
truffle oil 

Spicy Fried Chicken
fries, chilli mayonnaise 

Halloumi Salad 
fried halloumi cheese, rocket, tomato, cucumber, shallots,
pinenuts, chilli & lime dressing

Chef's Salad       + Chicken £ 2.50 + Salmon £3.50
chef’s choice of seasonal greens, including mixed nuts,
edamame beans, pomegranate seeds & chef’s dressing

Caesar Salad
chicken breast, avocado, romaine lettuce, croutons,
parmesan cheese, olive oil 

Brasserie Fish & Chips
beer battered haddock, triple cooked chips, mushy peas,
tartar sauce 

Chicken Tikka Skewers
boneless chicken tikka in yoghurt, chilli powder and skewered
with peppers, onions, tomatoes

Ribeye Steak 10oz 
served with french fries and roasted piccolino, tomatoes,
choice of Peppercorn, Béarnaise or Wild Mushrooms Sauce

Mixed Olives 

Rustic Sourdough Bread 
with olive oil and balsamic or butter

Garlic Flatbread
with rosemary and Mozzarella

Mozzarella & Tomato Salad 
fresh basil, shallot, extra virgin olive oil, merlot
vinegar

Crispy Calamari 
fresh lemon, tartar sauce

Fig & Goats Cheese
honey glazed figs served on grilled goats’ cheese
toasted sourdough

Baked Camembert 
sourdough bread, roasted tomatoes, balsamic

 

 

A discretionary 10% service will be added to your bill.

 

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all all ingredients. Full allergen information is

available upon request. If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order. Some of our dishes contain alcohol 

 please ask a team member for further details. 

sides

French Fries 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Spicy Fries

Chunky Chips 

Add: Parmesan cheese + £1.00 
Add: Truffle oil + £0.50 

Onion Rings 

Rocket & Parmesan Salad 

STARTERS

DESSERTS

£10.95
 
 

£10.95
 
 

£11.95
 
 

£11.95
 
 

£11.95
 
 

£12.95

£12.95
 
 
 

£12.95
 
 
 

£13.95
 
 
 
 

£13.95

£11.95

 

 

£12.95
 

 

£12.95

 

£12.95

 

 

£11.50

 

 

£13.95

 

 

£13.95

 

 

£16.95

 

 

£26.50

 

 

MAIN PLATES

£6.95
 
 
 

£6.95

£3.50
 

£3.50
 
 

£5.95
 
 

£5.95
 
 
 

£6.95
 
 

£6.95
 
 
 

£9.95

AL FRESCO DINING 

£3.00
 

£3.00
 

£3.00
 

£3.00
 
 
 
 

£3.00
 

£3.00

VeganVegetarian

roast dinner available every sunday. 

ask your server for further details.




