AL FRESCO DINING

STARTERS

Mixed Olives ♥	£3.50
Rustic Sourdough Bread ♥ with olive oil and balsamic or butter	£3.50
Garlic Flatbread ♥ with rosemary and Mozzarella	£5.95
Mozzarella & Tomato Salad ♥ fresh basil, shallot, extra virgin olive oil, merlot vinegar	£5.95
Crispy Calamari fresh lemon, tartar sauce	£6.95
Fig & Goats Cheese ♥ honey glazed figs served on grilled goats' cheese toasted sourdough	£6.95
Baked Camembert ♥ sourdough bread, roasted tomatoes, balsamic	£9.95



PI77A

12" stone baked pizza with homemade tomato sauce	
Margarita ♥ buffalo mozzarella and fresh basil	£10.95
Pesto di Pollo chicken, pesto, mozzarella, tomatoes	£10.95
Salsiccia Nduja spicy nduja sausage, onion and rocket	£11.95
Calzone ham, mushroom and double cheese	£11.95
Duck & Hoisin shredded duck with hoisin sauce, cucumber and spring onion	£11.95
Peppered Steak	£12.95

BURGERS

Brasserie Burger melted cheddar cheese, BBQ glaze, mayonnaise, beef tomato, iceberg lettuce	£12.95
Halloumi Burger v sourdough bun, onion, cucumber, wild mushroom, beef tomato, iceberg lettuce	£12.95
Beef & Blue Burger blue cheese, cured bacon, bbq glaze, mayonnaise, beef tomato, iceberg lettuce	£13.95
Chicken Fillet Burger breaded chicken breast, cocktail sauce, beef tomato, iceberg lettuce	£13.95

All Burgers are served with a choice of French Fries Sweet Potato Fries, Spicy Fries or Chunky chips

MAIN PLATES

11) (1111 12) (12)	
Beef Ragu slow cooked beef with tomato and herbs served with pappardelle pasta & parmesan cheese	£11.95
Wild mushroom & Spinach Risotto ♥ wild mushrooms and spinach in a creamy risotto topped with truffle oil	£12.95
Spicy Fried Chicken fries, chilli mayonnaise	£12.95
Halloumi Salad ♥ fried halloumi cheese, rocket, tomato, cucumber, shallots, pinenuts, chilli & lime dressing	£12.95
Chef's Salad ♥ + Chicken £ 2.50 + Salmon £3.50 chef's choice of seasonal greens, including mixed nuts, edamame beans, pomegranate seeds & chef's dressing	£11.50
Caesar Salad chicken breast, avocado, romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese, olive oil	£13.95
Brasserie Fish & Chips beer battered haddock, triple cooked chips, mushy peas, tartar sauce	£13.95
Chicken Tikka Skewers boneless chicken tikka in yoghurt, chilli powder and skewered with peppers, onions, tomatoes	£16.95
Ribeye Steak 10oz served with french fries and roasted piccolino, tomatoes, choice of Peppercorn, Béarnaise or Wild Mushrooms Sauce	£26.50

SIDES

French Fries	£3.00
Sweet Potato Fries	£3.00
Spicy Fries	£3.00
Chunky Chips	£3.00
Add: Parmesan cheese + £1.00 Add: Truffle oil + £0.50	
Onion Rings	£3.00
Rocket & Parmesan Salad	£3.00

DESSERTS	
Lemon Tart served with lemon curd, strawberry, blueberry	£6.95
Baked Chocolate Cheesecake V served with raspberry coulis	£6.95
PRAST DINNER AVAILABLE EVERY SUNDAY	



A discretionary 10% service will be added to your bill.

